Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Screen Size

Screen Type

Screen Panel

Screen Resolution

Aspect Ratio
Contrast Ratio
Response Time
Brightness
Viewing angle
Refresh Rate
Pixel Pitch
Color Supports

Connectivity

AOC G2590PX 24.5"FHD LED Gaming Monitor

AOC

G2590PX

LED Gaming Monitor
24.5 Inch

FHD

TN WLED Backlit
1920x1080

16:9

1000:1

1 ms

400

170/160

144Hz

0.2832

16.7 Million

HDMI 1.4 x 2 | DisplayPort 1.2 x 1 | USB 3.0 4 |



Voltage 100 - 240V 50/60Hz
Power Supply Internal

Power Consumption 28



