

AOC G2590PX 24.5"FHD LED Gaming Monitor

Product Specification

Brand	AOC
Model	G2590PX
Туре	LED Gaming Monitor
Screen Size	24.5 Inch
Screen Type	FHD
Screen Panel	TN WLED Backlit
Screen Resolution	1920x1080
Aspect Ratio	16:9
Contrast Ratio	1000:1
Response Time	1 ms
Brightness	400
Viewing angle	170/160
Refresh Rate	144Hz
Pixel Pitch	0.2832
Color Supports	16.7 Million
Connectivity	HDMI 1.4 x 2 DisplayPort 1.2 x 1 USB 3.0 4

Voltage	100 - 240V 50/60Hz
Power Supply	Internal
Power Consumption	28